Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2022 - 2023 Golf (Varsity)

Depart

Date Event Type Start Time Locatlon

Mon Aug 15 HOOPESTON SG 4:00 PM Hubbard Trall

Tue Aug 16 Milford SG 4:00 PM Shewami

Tue Aug 23 Christ Lutheran, Fisher SG 4:00 PM Lakeview CC

Fri Aug 26 St. Anne, Milford SG 4:.00 PM Lakeview CC

Tue Aug 30 Iroquois West, Fisher, Christ SG 4:00 PM Lakeview CC
Lutheran

Thu Sep 1 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 4:00 PM Danville CC

Fri Sep 2 IROQUOIS WEST SG 4:00 PM Shagbark

Tue Sep 6 Christ Lutheran, Hoopeston SG 4:00 PM Lakeview CC

Wed Sep 7 FISHER SG 4:00 PM Willow Pond

Mon Sep 12 GCMS (Boys) SG 4:00 PM Indian Springs, Saybrook

Tue Sep 13 Christ Lutheran, Milford SG 4:00 PM Lakeview CC

Thu Sep 16 FISHER SG 4:00 PM Willow Pond

Man Sep 19 Iragquols County I 2:00 PM Shewami

Thu Sep 22 ‘Vermillion Valley Conference (18) SG 9:00 AM TBD

Fri Sep 23 Watseka Invite (Boys) SG 3:30 PM Shewami

Wed Sep 28 Regional (Boys) SG TBD TBD

Thu Sep 29 Regional (Girls) SG TBD TB8D

Mon Oct 3 Sectional (18) SG TBD TBD

FriOet 7 State (18) SG TBD TBD

Sat Oct B State (18) SG TBD TBD
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